
检验系微课比赛打分记录单

（2014-2015学年第二学期）      评分人：        
	评价

项目

姓名
	材料

完整
	技术

规范
	选题

价值
	教学设计

与组织
	教学方法与手段
	目标

达成
	教学

特色
	教学

规范
	总分

	
	5分
	5分
	10分
	20分
	15分
	15分
	15分
	15分
	

	陈松建
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	王书伟
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	胡立磊
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	蒋   君
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	钱丽丽
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	张  慧
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